
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Connor Brunt - (497355) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.38 641  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

23.52 629 F 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Guildford Ct 3

23.58 624 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Guildford Ct 3

23.58 624 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

23.59 624 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 2

23.59 624 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Guildford Ct 2

23.72 613 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 2

23.75 611 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

23.78 609  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

23.78 609 H 22/06/24 Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  2

23.79 608 F 19/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

23.80 607 S 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Guildford Ct 3

23.81 607 F 22/06/24 Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  2

23.84 604 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

23.84 604 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

23.85 603 F 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

23.88 601 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 2

23.89 600 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

23.96 595 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

24.02 591 H 20/09/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot  4

24.06 588  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

24.06 588 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Guildford Ct 2

24.06 588 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

24.11 584 F 08/10/23 Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet Mountbatten Centre  2

24.15 581 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Guildford Ct 2

24.30 571 H 14/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 4

24.35 567 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Guildford Ct 2
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24.35 567 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Guildford Ct 2

24.74 541 H 11/12/11 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

25.41 499 H 15/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

33.98 208 H 13/12/07 Rushmoor Royal Champ 2007 Various Rushmoor Ryl 4

35.07 189 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 3

40.12 126  01/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.81 607 F 22/06/24 Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  2

23.78 609 H 22/06/24 Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  2

23.79 608 F 19/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

23.75 611 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

24.11 584 F 08/10/23 Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet Mountbatten Centre  2

23.88 601 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 2

24.06 588 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

23.58 624 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

24.35 567 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Guildford Ct 2

24.06 588 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Guildford Ct 2

24.15 581 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Guildford Ct 2

23.59 624 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Guildford Ct 2

23.72 613 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 2

23.59 624 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 2

23.84 604 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

23.89 600 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

23.84 604 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

23.52 629 F 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Guildford Ct 3

23.80 607 S 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Guildford Ct 3

23.58 624 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Guildford Ct 3

23.85 603 F 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

23.96 595 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

24.02 591 H 20/09/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot  4

23.38 641  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

24.30 571 H 14/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 4

25.41 499 H 15/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

24.06 588  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

23.78 609  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

24.74 541 H 11/12/11 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

33.98 208 H 13/12/07 Rushmoor Royal Champ 2007 Various Rushmoor Ryl 4

35.07 189 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 3

40.12 126  01/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 3
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